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Skanes DM i jakt den 4 september 2005 i Satserup

Klass

HF10

HK13

HC13
HC13

HF13

HK19
HK19
HK19
HK19

HC19
HC19
HC19
HC19

HF19
HF19
HF19
HF19

HCS50
HC50

HC60
HC60
HC60

HF60
HF60
HF60

LB
LB
LB

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion

Soligt sensommarvader, varmt och nastan vindstilla.

Namn
Mikael Auvoja
Olof Carlgren

Jonathan Friberg
Henric Erlandsson

Micke Nilsson

Jan-Ake Akesson

Lars-Goran Swensson

Jonas Alnefelt
Rune Persson

AndeasHeim
Magnus Carlsson
Mats Friberg
Liselotte Andersson

Lennart Andersson
Jan Otterstrom
Hans-Ake Olofsson
Malin Henriksson

Y ngve lvarsson
Greger Hanevik

Rolf Harstedt
Jan-Ake Karlsson
Jan Bengtsson

Claes Colmeus
Ervin Herbertsson
Jan-Erik Andersson

Niclas Andreasson
Christer Paulsson
Birger Ericson

V eronica Hansson
Alexander Saers
Eva-Marie Larsson
Maria Andersson

Klubb
Héss eholms BK
BK Pantern

Kristianstad BK
Kristianstad BK

Héssleholms BK

BK Pantern
BK Pantern
BK Unga Ornar
BK Pantern

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
BK Gripen
BK Gripen

BK Gripen
BK Pantern
Vollg6 BK
Héass eholms BK

Vollg6 BK
BK Gripen

Satserups IBF
Kristianstad BK
Kristianstad BK

BK Pantern
Kristianstad BK
BK Gripen

BK Gripen
Héass eholms BK
Kristianstad BK

Satserups IBF
Satserups IBF
BK Pantern
BK Gripen

Poang
280
125

270
255

265

230
220
190
165

275
260
245
230

255
220
195
175

240
140

235
230
205

245
250
245

145
200
170

255
255
155
170

285

165

265
280

280

255
220
215
170

285
255
270
250

275
260
255
225

250
185

250
240
180

250
235
220

220
140
165

240
235
200
140

565

290

535
535

545

485
440
405
335

560
515
515
480

530
480
450
400

490
325

485
470
385

495
485
465

365
340
335

495
490
355
310



